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Port and Company Two-Tone Pigment-Dyed Cap - Dark/All

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

CB98409-CB266

100% cotton twill,Unstructured, Low Profile,Self-
fabric adjustable slide closure with brass buckle
and grommet closure.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available -
Black/Pebble,Khaki/Black,
NavyKhaki/Blue,Khaki/Charcoal,
HunterKhaki/Green,Khaki/Maroon,Pebble/Black

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most



Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 36 72
ntity

Coston P $20.86 $20.14

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
36-71 $56.76
72-143 $90.64
144-287 $98.44
288-575 $119.96
576 $200.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
36-71 Free
72-143 Free
144-287 Free
288-575 Free
576 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Default

144

$18.46

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$142.30
$170.04

$250.00

288

$17.5

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$278.00

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$214.18

$300.00

576

$16.69
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