

## Port and Company Two-Tone Pigment-Dyed Cap - Dark/All



Product #	CB98409-CB266
Features	100% cotton twill, Unstructured, Low Profile, Self- fabric adjustable slide closure with brass buckle and grommet closure.
Specifications	<ol> <li>Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Default</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Black/Pebble,Khaki/Black, NavyKhaki/Blue,Khaki/Charcoal, HunterKhaki/Green,Khaki/Maroon,Pebble/Black</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most

Imprint Area	Default

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	36	72	144	288	576
Cost on P	\$20.86	\$20.14	\$18.46	\$17.5	\$16.69

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
36-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
288-575	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
576	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$300.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
36-71	Free	\$141.60
72-143	Free	\$168.72
144-287	Free	\$194.80
288-575	Free	\$214.18
576	Free	\$278.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET